
Golf Course Deluxe for 2 People

Golf Course Deluxe for 3 People

Golf Course Deluxe for 4 People

Golf Course Junior Suite for 2 People

Golf Course One Bedroom Suite for 2 People

Golf Course Two Bedroom Suite for 4 People

Golf Course Two Bedroom Suite for 6 People

Golf Course Two Bedroom Villa for 4 People

$2,997.50

$2,665.00

$2,362.50

$3,497.50

$3,835.00

$3,173.75

$2,591.67

$5,995.00

$7,995.00

$9,450.00

$6,995.00

$7,670.00

$12,695.00

$15,550.00

$3,350.00

$2,940.27

$2,599.15

$3,850.00

$4,187.50

$3,526.25

$2,866.93

$5,750.00

$6,700.00

$8,820.80

$10,396.60

$7,700.00

$8,375.00

$14,105.00

$17,201.60

$23,000.00

$3,667.25

$3,188.01

$2,812.14

$4,167.25

$4,504.75

$3,843.50

$3,114.67

$7,334.50

$9,564.02

$11,248.54

$8,334.50

$9,009.50

$15,374.00

$18,688.04

$806.00

$951.00

$1,096.00

$816.00

$882.00

$1,915.00

$2,265.00

ROOM TYPE Price Per
Person 

Price Per
Person 

Price Per
Person 

Total
Price

Total
Price

Total
Price

Price

ADDITIONAL NIGHTS 5 NIGHTS 6 NIGHTS 7 NIGHTS

GOLF COURSE


